2007/10 – Subject to change – MS Series 907
Lubricators MS6N-LOE – Inch Series
The proportional lubricator adds a precision adjustable quantity of
oil to the compressed air stream. The pressure drop that occurs
when air flows through a Venturi nozzle is used to convey oil from
the container to the drip cap. From here, the oil drips into the air
duct directly behind the proportional valve, where it is atomized.
The oil mist component is proportional to the compressed air flow

regulating knob pointing downwards
The distance piece D or 2D (designated
in the type code) is included in the
scope of delivery and ensures the
correct clearance
Material:
Die-cast aluminum
Dimensions and Ordering Data
B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 L1 L2 L3 L4 Clearance Weight Part No. Type
[lb]
3.90 2.72
0 69 2 13
5.08
3 88 1 63 0 26 1 63
2.44 0.29 526073 MS6-WPM-D
6.61 5.43
0.69 2.13
7.80
3.88 1.63 0.26 1.63
4.88 0.31 532186 MS6-WPM-2D
Body connector MS6-MVM
• For installation of modules with
regulating knob pointing downwards
Material:
Die-cast aluminum
Ordering Data
Size Part No. Type
MS6 532801 MS6-MVM
MS Series – Subject to change – 2007/10920
Lubricators MS6N-LOE – Inch Series
Accessories
Ordering Data – Special Oil OFSW
Description Scope of delivery Part No. Type
for lubricators 1 liter 152811 OFSW-32
Product Range and Company Overview
The Broadest Range of Automation Components
With a comprehensive line of more than 30,000 automation components, Festo is capable of solving the most complex
automation requirements.
Supporting Advanced Automation… As No One Else Can!
Festo is a leading global manufacturer of pneumatic and electromechanical systems, components and controls for industrial automation,
with more than 12,000 employees in 56 national headquarters serving more than 180 countries. For more than 80 years, Festo has
continuously elevated the state of manufacturing with innovations and optimized motion control solutions that deliver higher performing,
more profitable automated manufacturing and processing equipment. Our dedication to the advancement of automation extends beyond
technology to the education and development of current and future automation and robotics designers with simulation tools, teaching
programs, and on-site services.
Quality Assurance, ISO 9001 and ISO 14001 Certifications
Festo Corporation is committed to supply all Festo products and services that will meet or exceed
our customers’ requirements in product quality, delivery, customer service and satisfaction.
To meet this commitment, we strive to ensure a consistent, integrated, and systematic approach
to management that will meet or exceed the requirements of the ISO 9001 standard for Quality
Management and the ISO 14001 standard for Environmental Management.
PLCs and I/O Devices
PLC's, operator interfaces, sensors
and I/O devices
Pneumatics
Pneumatic linear and rotary actuators,
valves, and air supply
Electromechanical
Electromechanical actuators, motors,
controllers & drives
A Complete Suite of Automation Services
Our experienced engineers provide complete support at every stage of your development process, including: conceptualization,
analysis, engineering, design, assembly, documentation, validation, and production.